
RACINE ST. CATHERINE'S
2018-19 ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Date Event
Tuesday, August 7 Angel Leadership Academy
Wednesday, August 8 Guardian Angels
Thursday, August 16 Middle School Orientation
Wednesday, August 22 Angel Prep Day
Wednesday, August 22 School Pictures
Thursday, August 23 Freshman Orientation and New Student Walk-Through Day
Monday, August 27 First Day of School
Monday, September 3 No School
Saturday, September 8 ACT Testing
Monday, September 10 - 13 STAR Testing
Thursday, September 13 Back-to-School Night
Friday, September 28 No School
Thursday, September 27 - October 3 Homecoming Week (A complete list of festivities will be announced in September)
Tuesday, October 2 Freshman/Guadian Angel Tailgate - Volleyball game 3:00pm
Thursday, October 4 - 5 No School
Saturday, October 6 Homecoming  Dance
Monday, October 8 6th grade, 9th grade, and 10th grade Retreat
Saturday, October 20 SOLES Walk
Thursday, September 13 Back-to-School Night
Tuesday, October 23 Open House 6:00pm-8:00pm
Thursday, October 25 Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:00pm - 8:30pm
Friday, October 26 No School
Saturday, October 27 ACT Testing
Thursday, November 1 All Saints Mass
Friday, November 16-18 Fall High School Play
Tuesday, November 20 Blood Drive
Wednesday, November 21 - 23 Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 30 Gym Floor Dedication
Friday, December 7 Immaculate Conception
Monday, December 10 - 13 STAR testing
Wednesday, December 19-21 Exam Days
Monday, December 24 - January 2 Christmas Break
Monday, January 21 No School
Sunday, January 27-March 1 Catholic Schools Week 
Tuesday, January 29 Rob Surette Assembly
Friday, February 15 No School
Wednesday, February 20 ACT Testing - Juniors
Wednesday, February 20 Retreats (2)
Thursday, February 21 ACT Work Keys
Wednesday, March 6 Mass - Ash Wednesday
Thursday, March 7 Parent/Teacher Conference  - 3:00-6:00pm
Friday, March 8 No School
Thursday, March 14 - 17 High School Musical
Tuesday, April 9 ASPIRE Testing - (9th & 10th Grade)
Tuesday, April 9 Retreat days (2)
Friday, April 19-26 Easter Break
Sunday, May 5 Festival of the Arts-Spring Concert
Tuesday, May 7-15 AP Testing
Thursday, May 16 Awards Night
Thursday, May 16, 17, 21, & 22 STAR testing
Saturday, May 18 PROM
Monday, May 27 No School
Tuesday, June 4-6 Exam Days



Thursday, June 6 8th Grade Graduation
Friday, June 7 Baccalaureate Mass
Sunday, June 9 Graduation
TBA Christmas Concert
TBA Spring Concert
TBA Winter Formal
TBA Festival of the Arts-Spring Concert
TBA Mass-Celebration of Feast of St. Catherine -Day with a Purpose
April Day with a Purpose
TBA Spelling Bee - Middle School
TBA Math Contest - Middle School
TBA Summer School


